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SITE NAME US-160 over Elk River HOLE STA. 437+26.94, 20.5' Rt of CL
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SITE NAME US-160 over Elk River HOLE STA. 437+26.94, 20.5' Rt of CL
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Core Depth Elev. Cut Rec Rec % RQD
1 45 828.12 0.5 05 100 oo
2 5.0 827.62 3.1 3.1 100 260
3 8.1 824.52 5.0 5.0 100 980
4 13.1 819.52 5.0 5.0 100 860
5 181 814.52 5.0 5.0 100 720
6 231 809.52 3.4 3.4 100 910
7 265 806.12 1.6 1.6 100 10000
8 28.1 804.52 5.0 5.0 100 960
9 3341 799.52 1.7 1.7 100 760
10 348 797.82 3.3 3.3 100 1000
11 38.1 794.52 5.0 5.0 100 1000
Total 431 789.52 38.6 38.6 100 85%




